
DM Södra Norrland 2021Resultat

Herrar 40
1

2

3

3

5

5

Tony Hammarström, PK Sundsvall

Patrik Sköld, Marma IF

Jonas Herfert, PK Sundsvall

Per Åke Svensson, Färila BTK

Johan Gidlund, PK Sundsvall

Anders Berg, IK Kometen

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Tony Hammarström - Patrik Sköld
Tony Hammarström - Jonas Herfert
Patrik Sköld - Per Åke Svensson
Jonas Herfert - Johan Gidlund
Per Åke Svensson - Anders Berg

11, 7, 5
-4, 4, -9, 7, 8
-11, 8, 7, 17
-10, 7, 8, 7
11, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 50
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Patrik Sköld, Marma IF

Conny Bjurman, Färila BTK

Per Åke Svensson, Färila BTK

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Anders Berg, IK Kometen

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

Patrik Sköld - Conny Bjurman

Patrik Sköld - Per Åke Svensson
Conny Bjurman - Rickard Enström
Patrik Sköld - Anders Berg

Conny Bjurman - Kent Persson
Per Åke Svensson - Torbjörn Filipsson
Rickard Enström - Dan Embretsen

4, 7, -9, 13

5, 11, 6
-6, -8, 9, 9, 9
9, 8, 10

-9, 8, 8, -9, 10
7, 9, -10, -9, 3
7, 10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 60
1

2

3

3

5

5

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Conny Bjurman, Färila BTK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Peter Degerfeldt, IK Kometen

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Rickard Enström - Kent Persson
Rickard Enström - Conny Bjurman
Kent Persson - Dan Embretsen
Conny Bjurman - Lars Lindberg
Dan Embretsen - Peter Degerfeldt

8, -12, 10, 6
-10, -9, 8, 6, 9
-10, 5, 7, 1
8, 2, -9, 6
-7, 9, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel
1

2

3

3

Elliot Lundqvist/Filip Sköld, Söderhamns UIF

Tony Hammarström/Peter Hyllman, PK Sundsvall

Anders Berg/Robin Jonsson, IK 

Kometen/Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Hugo Bendz/Simon Lundqvist, Ortvikens 

PK/Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi

Semi

E Lundqvist/F Sköld - T Hammarström/P Hyllman
E Lundqvist/F Sköld - A Berg/R Jonsson

T Hammarström/P Hyllman - H Bendz/S Lundqvist

9, 6, -6, -1, 9
8, 8, 5

6, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel 40
1

2

3

3

Johan Gidlund/Peter Hyllman, PK Sundsvall

Tony Hammarström/Jonas Herfert, PK Sundsvall

Conny Bjurman/Per Åke Svensson, Färila BTK

Lars Lövgren/Patrik Sköld, Marma IF

Final
Semi
Semi

J Gidlund/P Hyllman - T Hammarström/J Herfert
J Gidlund/P Hyllman - C Bjurman/P Å Svensson
T Hammarström/J Herfert - L Lövgren/P Sköld

8, 7, 5
11, 9, 8
5, 5, -7, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel 50
1

2

3

3

Conny Bjurman/Per Åke Svensson, Färila BTK

Lars Lövgren/Patrik Sköld, Marma IF

Pär Johansson/Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Dan Embretsen/Roger Eriksson, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

C Bjurman/P Å Svensson - L Lövgren/P Sköld
C Bjurman/P Å Svensson - P Johansson/L Lindberg

L Lövgren/P Sköld - D Embretsen/R Eriksson

-14, 7, 11, -9, 7
-11, 6, -9, 4, 5

11, -9, 4, -10, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel 60
1

2

3

3

Torbjörn Filipsson/Kent Persson, PK Sundsvall

Hans-Olov Jonsson/Karl Anders Tärnström, Marma 

IF/Alfta BTK

Lars Lindberg/Hans-Erik Olsson, Alfta BTK

Dan Embretsen/Anders Johansson, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

T Filipsson/K Persson - H-O Jonsson/K A Tärnström
T Filipsson/K Persson - L Lindberg/H-E Olsson
H-O Jonsson/K A Tärnström - D Embretsen/A 

Johansson

3, 5, 7
9, 1, -11, -9, 1
-9, -4, 8, 8, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 20
1

2

3

3

Dennis Larsson, Söderhamns UIF

Simon Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Filip Sköld, Söderhamns UIF

Hugo Bendz, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Dennis Larsson - Simon Lundqvist
Dennis Larsson - Filip Sköld
Simon Lundqvist - Hugo Bendz

4, 9, 9
7, 9, 10
-7, -4, 6, 8, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 18
1

2

3

3

5

5

Elliot Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Dennis Larsson, Söderhamns UIF

Pontus Strindberg, Söderhamns UIF

Hugo Bendz, Ortvikens PK

Simon Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Adrian Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Elliot Lundqvist - Dennis Larsson

Elliot Lundqvist - Pontus Strindberg
Dennis Larsson - Hugo Bendz
Pontus Strindberg - Simon Lundqvist
Hugo Bendz - Adrian Svensson

7, 8, 11

8, 3, 3
3, 8, 9
1, 3, 12
-9, 6, -6, 3, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr juniordubbel 20
1

2

3

Hugo Bendz/Simon Lundqvist, Ortvikens 

PK/Söderhamns UIF

Dennis Larsson/Fabian Strindberg, Söderhamns UIF

Pontus Strindberg/Adrian Svensson, Söderhamns 

UIF/Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi

H Bendz/S Lundqvist - D Larsson/F Strindberg
H Bendz/S Lundqvist - P Strindberg/A Svensson

9, 5, -11, 12
9, 3, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel
1

2

3

3

Elliot Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Dennis Larsson, Söderhamns UIF

Tony Hammarström, PK Sundsvall

Simon Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi

Semi

Elliot Lundqvist - Dennis Larsson
Elliot Lundqvist - Tony Hammarström

Dennis Larsson - Simon Lundqvist

-7, 8, 2, 5, 8
-7, 9, -5, 6, 5, 8

-10, 5, 7, 9, 9

Sets: 7, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Mixed
1

2

3

Elliot Lundqvist/Nike Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Anders Johansson/Jennifer Nordlund, Alfta BTK

Roger Eriksson/Lena Söderlind, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi

E Lundqvist/N Lundqvist - A Johansson/J Nordlund
E Lundqvist/N Lundqvist - R Eriksson/L Söderlind

-14, 5, 8, 7
6, 2, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pingisiaden
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

William Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Rasmus Yeh, Ortvikens PK

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Vinzent Perez Nylander, Söderhamns UIF

Gustav Sjödin, Ortvikens PK

Svante Gidlund, Ortvikens PK

Olle Kempe, Ortvikens PK

Troy von Schéele, Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

William Olsson - Viggo Lidbom
William Olsson - Rasmus Yeh
Viggo Lidbom - Emanuel Svensson
William Olsson - Vito Zmara
Viggo Lidbom - Vinzent Perez Nylander
Rasmus Yeh - Gustav Sjödin
Emanuel Svensson - Svante Gidlund
William Olsson - Olle Kempe
Svante Gidlund - Troy von Schéele

9, 3, 4
7, 8, 8
-2, 6, -7, 4, 5
5, -11, 3, -8, 12
7, 4, 9
5, 6, 6
5, 7, 6
4, 6, -9, 12
-6, 7, 5, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Kean Mattbäck, Söderhamns UIF

William Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Elliot Johansson, Söderhamns UIF

Elliot Forssell Edwin, Söderhamns UIF

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Walter Julin, Iggesunds BTK

Prinze Johansson, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Obada Tabbakh - Kean Mattbäck
Obada Tabbakh - William Olsson
Kean Mattbäck - Elliot Johansson
Obada Tabbakh - Elliot Forssell Edwin
Kean Mattbäck - Emanuel Svensson
William Olsson - Viggo Lidbom
Elliot Johansson - Vito Zmara
Viggo Lidbom - Walter Julin
Vito Zmara - Prinze Johansson

5, 3, 7
-4, 8, 11, 9
-2, 6, 8, 9
-9, -10, 5, 8, 6
9, 4, 6
9, 8, 9
2, 11, 4
8, 12, 8
10, 8, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

William Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Elliot Johansson, Söderhamns UIF

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Axel Tannerstål, Söderhamns UIF

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Prinze Johansson, Ortvikens PK

Rasmus Yeh, Ortvikens PK

Felix Torin, Iggesunds BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

William Olsson - Obada Tabbakh
William Olsson - Viggo Lidbom
Obada Tabbakh - Elliot Johansson
William Olsson - Vito Zmara
Obada Tabbakh - Axel Tannerstål
Viggo Lidbom - Emanuel Svensson
Elliot Johansson - Prinze Johansson
Emanuel Svensson - Rasmus Yeh
Prinze Johansson - Felix Torin

6, -12, 7, -10, 5
7, -4, 6, -11, 2
-8, -8, 5, 4, 0
4, 4, 4
10, 2, 16
6, -10, 10, 10
4, 3, 1
-9, 7, 9, 7
-6, 9, 6, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


